New Hampshire State USBC
Final Prize Listing
NH State Pepsi Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Youth Singles Scratch U12-U15-U18, U12 Boys, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Reiter, Brayden A 3 563

Total prizes awarded in this division: $300.00

Youth Singles Scratch U12-U15-U18 , U12 Girls, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Washburn, KeiraM 23 722
Total prizes awarded in this division: $300.00
Youth Singles Scratch U12-U15-U18, U15 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Washburn, Tyson 22 1,013
2 Walters, Nathan 21 983
3 Aiken, Logan S 5 954
4 Washburn, Austin 26 820
5 Cimon, Parker G 4 804
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,000.00
Youth Singles Scratch U12-U15-U18 , U15 Girls, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Smrkovski, Lindsey M 7 1,058
2 Heckman, Lorelel P 6 756
3 Whitley, Leila 27 655
Total prizes awarded in this division: $700.00
Youth Singles Scratch U12-U15-U18, U18 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Walters, Evan W 19 1,185
2 Chapman, Shea 24 1,104
3 Corliss, Devyn M 14 1,097
4 Rheaume, Steven M 20 1,087
5 Sullivan, Quinn J 18 1,035
6 Pierson, Gabriel 12 993

Prize
$300.00

Prize
$300.00

Prize
$300.00
$250.00

$200.00
$150.00
$100.00

Prize
$300.00
$250.00
$150.00

Prize
$500.00

$300.00

$250.00
$200.00
$150.00

$140.00

From
Seacoast NH USBC

From
Claremont NH USBC

From
Claremont NH USBC

Southern New Hampshire
USBC

Claremont NH USBC
Claremont NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC

From
Claremont NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC

Southern New Hampshire
USBC

From

Southern New Hampshire
USBC

Southern New Hampshire
USBC

Claremont NH USBC
Claremont NH USBC

Southern New Hampshire
uUsBC

Seacoast NH USBC

Final Prize Listing Apr 13,2024 05:40 PM

Page 1 of 2



New Hampshire State USBC
Final Prize Listing
NH State Pepsi Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

7 Farley, Paul 13 952
8 Watt, Riley 16 922
9 Crawford, Brodie R 15 916
10 Roy, Travis 17 868

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,000.00

Youth Singles Scratch U12-U15-U18, U18 Girls, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 St. Louis, AlyssaR 9 884
2 Gallione, Charlee 10 880
3 Sherwin, Roxanne 8 850
4 Dixon, Kaitlynn 11 814
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,150.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $5,450.00
Youth Singles Scratch U8-U10, U10 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Foley, Tyler B 2 448
2 Heckman, Levi B 1 319
Total prizes awarded in this division: $350.00
Youth Singles Scratch U8-U10, U8 Girls, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Washburn, Claire 25 296
Total prizes awarded in this division: $200.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $550.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $6,000.00

$130.00
$120.00

$110.00

$100.00

Prize
$500.00

$300.00

$200.00
$150.00

Prize
$200.00
$150.00

Prize
$200.00

Seacoast NH USBC

Southern New Hampshire
USBC

Southern New Hampshire
USBC

Southern New Hampshire
USBC

From

Southern New Hampshire
USBC

Southern New Hampshire
USBC

Claremont NH USBC

Southern New Hampshire
uUsBC

From
Seacoast NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC

From
Claremont NH USBC

Final Prize Listing Apr 13,2024 05:40 PM

Page 2 of 2



