New Hampshire State USBC Final Prize Listing NH State Pepsi Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Youth Singles Scratch U12-U15-U18 , U12 Boys, Scratch

Place 1	<u>Team name</u> Reiter, Brayden A	En	<u>ntry</u> 3	<u>Score</u> 563	<u>Prize</u> \$300.00	<u>From</u> Seacoast NH USBC	
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$300.00					
Youth Single	s Scratch U12-U15-U18 , U12 Girls, Scratc	h					
	_	_		~		_	
Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>En</u>	<u>itry</u>	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>	
1	Washburn, Keira M		23	722	\$300.00	Claremont NH USBC	
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$300.00					
Youth Single	s Scratch U12-U15-U18 , U15 Boys, Scratcl	h					
Place	<u>Team name</u>	En	ntry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From	
1	Washburn, Tyson		22	1,013	\$300.00	Claremont NH USBC	
2	Walters, Nathan		21	983	\$250.00	Southern New Hampshire	
						USBC	
3	Aiken, Logan S		5	954	\$200.00	Claremont NH USBC	
4	Washburn, Austin		26	820	\$150.00	Claremont NH USBC	
5	Cimon, Parker G		4	804	\$100.00	Seacoast NH USBC	
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$1,000.00					
Youth Single	s Scratch U12-U15-U18 , U15 Girls, Scratc	h					
Place	<u>Team name</u>	En	ntry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From	
1	Smrkovski, Lindsey M		7	1,058	\$300.00	Claremont NH USBC	
2	Heckman, Lorelei P		6	756	\$250.00	Seacoast NH USBC	
3	Whitley, Leila		27	655	\$150.00	Southern New Hampshire USBC	
Total priz	tes awarded in this division:	\$700.00					
Youth Singles Scratch U12-U15-U18 , U18 Boys, Scratch							
Place	<u>Team name</u>	En	<u>try</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>	
1	Walters, Evan W		19	1,185	\$500.00	Southern New Hampshire	
2	Chapman, Shea		24	1,104	\$300.00	Southern New Hampshire USBC	
3	Corliss, Devyn M		14	1,097	\$250.00	Claremont NH USBC	
4	Rheaume, Steven M		20	1,087	\$200.00	Claremont NH USBC	
5	Sullivan, Quinn J		18	1,035	\$150.00	Southern New Hampshire USBC	
6	Pierson, Gabriel		12	993	\$140.00	Seacoast NH USBC	
Final Prize I	eting	Apr 13 2024	1 05.4	0 PM		Page 1 of	

		New Hampshire Stat	e USBC		
		Final Prize List	ing		
		NH State Pepsi Tour	nament		
		Sorted By Event, D	ivision		
7	Farley, Paul	13	952	\$130.00	Seacoast NH USBC
8	Watt, Riley	16	922	\$120.00	Southern New Hampshire USBC
9	Crawford, Brodie R	15	916	\$110.00	Southern New Hampshire USBC
10	Roy, Travis	17	868	\$100.00	Southern New Hampshire USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$2,000.00			

Youth Singles Scratch U12-U15-U18 , U18 Girls, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	St. Louis, Alyssa R	9	884	\$500.00	Southern New Hampshire USBC
2	Gallione, Charlee	10	880	\$300.00	Southern New Hampshire USBC
3	Sherwin, Roxanne	8	850	\$200.00	Claremont NH USBC
4	Dixon, Kaitlynn	11	814	\$150.00	Southern New Hampshire USBC
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$1,150.00			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$5,450.00			

Youth Singles Scratch U8-U10, U10 Boys, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	E	<u>ntry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Foley, Tyler B		2	448	\$200.00	Seacoast NH USBC
2	Heckman, Levi B		1	319	\$150.00	Seacoast NH USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$350.00				

Youth Singles Scratch U8-U10, U8 Girls, Scratch

Place 1	<u>Team name</u> Washburn, Claire		Entry 25	<u>Score</u> 296	<u>Prize</u> \$200.00	<u>From</u> Claremont NH USBC
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$200.00				
Total priz	tes awarded in this event:	\$550.00				
Total prizes a	warded in this tournament:	\$6,000.00				